

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: W.P. Nos.8319 and 11347 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	24.04.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P. No.11347 of 2026 seeks time to file reply to the counter. Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.5 and 6 in W.P. No.11347 of 2026 seeks time to file counter. List on 03.07.2026, under the caption for “part-heard”. _____ EVV, J SPD	Tr. to IO folder before corrections.