

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION Nos.8319 and 11347 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	03.07.2026	<u>EVV, J</u> Sri K.Ramakotaiah, learned counsel would submit that Sri Ambedkar Dunna, learned counsel filed No Objection Vakalath on behalf of the petitioner in W.P.No.8319 of 2026 and he seeks time to print the name of Sri Ambedkar Dunna, learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No.8319 of 2026. Sri Mounika, learned counsel representing the counsel for the petitioner on record in W.P.No.11347 of 2026 is present. Sri Mahesh Raje, learned Government Pleader for Home appearing for the official respondents seeks time. List on 13.07.2026. The Registry is directed to print the name of Sri Ambedkar Dunna, learned counsel for the petitioner in W.P.No.8319 of 2026. B/o gkv	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv