

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.8319 and 11347 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.07.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> <u>W.P.No.8319 of 2026</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner would submit that he has filed I.A.No.3 of 2026. Learned Government Pleader for Home seeks time to file counter to I.A.No.3 of 2026. <u>W.P.No.11347 of 2026</u> Learned counsel appearing for the petitioner present. <u>W.P.Nos.8319 and 11347 of 2026</u> List both these matters on 28.07.2026 under the caption “part heard”. EVV,J vsu	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>