

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.Nos.11347 and 8319 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.09.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners is present. None appears for the unofficial respondents. List on 23.09.2026. B/o. PNS	Transferred to I/O folder before correction.